
PC15FT7
Article Number: 151-14303

Fir Tree Mount Tube Clip Mounting Hole Dia .25" Panel Thickness .12" PA66HIRHS, Black 100/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Fixation Method (FF)

Short Description

PC15FT7

PC15FT7

Black (BK)

Designed to offer a durable single-hole mounting, this tube clip allows the installer to insert the fir tree with minimal
force while providing a secure hold.

Fir Tree

Fir Tree Mount Tube Clip Mounting Hole Dia .25" Panel Thickness .12" PA66HIRHS, Black 100/pkg

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Height H2 (imperial)

Height H2 (metric)

Bundle Diameter max (imperial)

Bundle Diameter max (metric)

Disc Diameter (imperial)

Disc Diameter (metric)

Panel Thickness max. (imperial)

Panel Thickness max. (metric)

Panel Thickness min. (imperial)

Panel Thickness min. (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D min
(imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D max
(imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D max
(metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D min (metric)

0.62 "

15.7 mm

0.85 "

21.6 mm

1.5 "

38.1 mm

1.07 "

26.7 mm

0.62 "

15.7 mm

0.9 "

21.6 mm

0.31 "

6.0 mm

0.04 "

1.0 mm

6.4 - 6.8 mm

0.26 "

0.26 "

6.8 mm

6.4 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

bag

1000

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging
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Carton Quantity 1000

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

PA66HIRHS

UL94 HB

-40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)

Yes

Material and Specifications
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